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LFT SEIZOEN 2010 Klassement eindstand Reeks E

Naam

Franklin Van de Moortel
Robert Moeyaert

Eric Van Landschoot (KVB)
Daniél Jooris

Jolien Verschueren
Johnny Schelpe

Ann Nollet

Ann Van Rechem
Gilbert Minjau

Elke Taelman

Leon Lagaisse

Gilbert Uyttendaele
Maurice Everaert
Tineke Tempelaere
Bieke Defeyter

Frangois Van Dael
Jessica Geens
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Totaal
1590
1240
1223
1202
1051
557
433
420
357
323
318
280
193
161
118
84
39



